GSI

ceramica

Keramicka sprchova vani¢ka, obdelnik 1770x70x2cm, cenere mat

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Sitka:
Vyska:
Parametry
Barva:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

46170717

1700 mm
700 mm
20 mm

Seda
Keramika
2 roky

700

350

850

850

1700

90
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